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This is to inform you that the college is organizing the Orientation Programme on August 29", 2024. To avoid any untoward incident
during the orientation programme on the campus, a committee is formed to look after the programme on a dignified manner by
monitoring discipline and to strengthen a feeling of security among students in the campus.
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No person can be allowed to enter college without the prior permission of the principal or allowed to use the name of the principal or
his office in any form. Outsiders are not allowed inside the college premises without permission of the college authorities. For the 3™
& 5™ semester students, there shall be identity card and for 1% semester students there shall be fee receipt to get entry in the college and
they must produce their identity cards/fee receipt when asked.
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provisions in force would be made applicable in case of harassment caused to any student.
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Students are advised to contact the following faculty members of the Committee in case they face any sort of problem during
the Orientation Programme:

35.'\‘.[./ | Gﬁ? Ug-™H/Name & Designation nﬁns?r W/ - TdT/Email address

S.No. Mobile No.

1 3T Ud— HHR/Dr. Pawan Kumar 9416110394 pawan@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
(eﬂszan&ﬁ W/Discipline Committee Convener)

2 B PHR/Mr. Hemant Kumar 9873125999 hemant@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
(Q"c;ﬁﬁﬂ HAC ?@Trlilv'/Anti-Ragging Committee
Convener)

3 TR SRS Rig/Prof. Balraj Singh 9818544491 bdu@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

4 i ﬂTQ'ITUTT‘vFﬁTﬁ/Dr, Gursharan Rastogi 9312314203 gursharan@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

5 THIR ﬂﬁW/Prof. Dharam Kumar 9891039509 dharamkumar@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

6 BRI P HR/Dr. Birendra Kumar 9971746054 birendra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

7 3T I IWT/Dr. Reena Ragi 9650160001 reenaragi@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

8 Sﬁw Tfd®/Mr. Gufran Malik 7827960882 gufranmalik@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

9 3l SIS $HR/Dr. Anuj Kumar 9891604044 dr.anuj@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

10 off <ig1 YRall [Y/Mr. Chandan Bharti Mishra 9540838628 chandanmishra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

11 o TR XM/ Mr. Gagandeep Sharma 8082032982 gagandeep@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

12 ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%’lW/Ms. Neha Kumari 9868974056 neha@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

13 ﬁ%ﬁ AT A1&d/Ms. Gayatri Yadav 9560545029 gayatri@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

14 ﬁ%ﬁ Hiddl/Ms. Kavita 9873086785 kavita@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
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